
Claim register

I Financial Creditor NIL

II Operational Creditor 3

(Amounts in Rs.)

Sr. No

Name of Operational 

Creditor Claim Amount 

Received

Claim 

Under 

Verificati

on

Claim Not 

admitted

Claim Admitted 

Amount

Voting 

percentage
Remarks

1 PSV Consultants 402,650 13,250 389,400 0.26%

Interest charged by 

the creditor is not 

mentioned in the 

invoice

Governtment Authority 

Dues

1 Income Tax Dept 152,400 0 152,400 0.10%

2 VAT and GST Department 150,423,418 0 150,423,418 99.64%

Total ---(A) 150,978,468 13,250 0 150,965,218 100%

List of Creditors of Smart I Security And Automation Private Limited (Corporate Debtor) as on 30th January 2024

ANNEXURE A


